

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

23-24151

Date response sent

25/07/23

Subject

Data Protection & Information Governance Budgets for
Financial Years 2023/24 and 2024/25

Details of enquiry

- 1) What is your data protection and information governance compliance budget for the financial years of 2023-2024 and 2024-2025?
- 2) How much of the budget referred to in Question 1 split between internal and external support for each financial year, if applicable?
- 3) If your organisation outsources their data protection and information governance functions, which organisation/individual do you outsource it to?
- 4) Does your organisation have any plans, requests, applications, or proposals to increase or decrease the budget referred to in Question 1 in any of the following financial years: 2025-2026, 2026-2027?
- 5) If the answer to Question 4 is yes, by how much?
- 6) If the answer to Question 4 is yes, how much of the budget referred to in Question 5 split between internal external support?

Response sent

- 1) What is your data protection and information governance compliance budget for the financial years of 2023-2024 and 2024-2025?
No dedicated Data Protection nor Information Governance budget has been centrally provided for current FY 2023/24 and next FY 2024/25. These are in development as the Trust has recently concluded a strategic review.
- 2) How much of the budget referred to in Question 1 split between internal and external support for each financial year, if applicable?
Not applicable, see response to Q1 above
- 3) If your organisation outsources their data protection and information governance functions, which organisation/individual do you outsource it to?
Blue Pelican
- 4) Does your organisation have any plans, requests, applications, or proposals to increase or decrease the budget referred to in Question 1 in any of the following financial years: 2025-2026, 2026-2027?
Not applicable, see response to Q1 above